
Lower & 
Middle School 
2022-2023 ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR

KINDERGARTEN -  6TH GRADE (Adding 7th Grade in Fall of 2023 and 8th Grade in Fall of 2024)

HOURS

SCHOOL DAY
8:00 am - 3:30 pm

BEFORE SCHOOL CARE
7:30 am - 8:00 am

AFTER SCHOOL CARE
3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Before and After School Rates
Days/Week

1 Day/Week
2 Days/Week
3 Days/Week
4 Days/Week
5 Days/Week

Before School

	 $35*
	 $63*
	 $96*
	 $122*
	 $151*

After School

	 $81*
	 $154*
	 $237*
	 $311*
	 $392*

*1 of 10 equal payments, due on the 15th of each month, from Aug., 2022 through May, 2023

Tuition
SINGLE PAYMENT OPTION	
$11,840 per year	
Due Aug. 2022

MONTHLY PAYMENT OPTION	
$12,430 per year	
Due in 10 equal installment payments 
(Aug. 2022 through May 2023)

Semi-Annual Fees  Due Aug. 15, 2022 and Jan.15, 2023

Enrichment Fee  $50
Snack Fee $130

Building Fee $75
School Supplies Fee $50**

Admissions Director 
Amanda Bolan, abolan@hickoryhillacademy.com

(608) 845-3245  |  HICKORYHILLACADEMY.COM

Sibling Discount
Families with more than one student enrolled receive a 10% sibling discount.

Hickory Hill Academy cultivates children’s growth in 
a stimulating and compassionate environment. Our supportive 
teachers engage the curiosities and needs of each child, fostering 
self-esteem, the confidence needed to benefit from our robust 
academic programs, and the interest to embark on a journey of life-
long learning. Our focus on empathy, character, and individual well-
being encourages our children to envision how they will serve their 
community beyond the expanse of our campus.

“The teachers are 
engaging and caring 
and have been helpful 
in making adjustments 
in learning styles 
when needed. The 
administration is so 
passionate about the 
school and making sure 
the kids have a love of 
learning.” 
 
— Andrea, 
Lower School Parent

**Backpacks and extra clothing are not provided to students through the school supplies fee

Drop-In Fees
Before School	 $9.50
(7:30 - 8:00 am)

After School	 $25.00
(3:30 - 5:30 pm)


